ICE HOCKEY
FIRST ROUND

2023

e

CONTINENTAL
CuP

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 22 SEP 2022

Initial Registration 22 SEP 2022

NSA - NSA Sofia

P

- Shoots/
" Catches

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Citizenship

Registration

1 KARABADJAKOQV Andrea
3 PETKOV Alexandar

5 MLADENOV Reymand
7 VESELINOQV Kristian

8 ATANASOV Mario
BLAGOEYV Borislav
DIKOV Bogomil
TCHECHANKOV Bojidar
GATSEV Aleksandar
STOEV Svetlin
GEORGIEV Dan
SHIPKOV Ivo
BYSHLIAHA Artem
ALEKSANDROV Aleksandar
ILIEV Dimitar

DIMITROV Zdravko
GROSHEV lurii

BLINOV Erik

ZALEEV Emil
PERCHEMLIEV Martin
NASTEV Anton
NIKOLOV Martin

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

MOUOTTTMEOMTMUOTEOUOTTMMTMOTTTOOQ

A

~ ~
XX Nr DO -y 3 aOar

29 NOV 2004
14 FEB 2003
25 NOV 1998
1 JUL 1999
19 MAY 2001
24 MAR 1983
5 OCT 2006
3 SEP 2005
8 SEP 1999
20 JUL 1988
12 JUN 1999
2 JUL 1993
31 DEC 2004
7 FEB 2006
12 DEC 2005
16 MAR 1986
16 JUN 1999
11 FEB 1999
2 OCT 2000
13 APR 2000
28 JUL 1983
12 FEB 1994

24

1.87/62"
1.85/6'"1"
1.88/62"
1.75/59"
1.70/57"
1.76 /59"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.73/58"
1.85/6'1"
1.85/6"1"
1.80/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.86/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.84/6'0"
1.76 /59"

1.81/511"

80/176
75/ 165
90/ 198
70/ 154
70/ 154
76/168
70/154
70/154
60/ 132
90/ 198
81/179
85/187
88 /194
85/187
76/168
80/176
80/176
80/176
75/ 165
80/176
80/176
781172

781172

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
UKR
BUL
BUL
BUL
RUS
RUS
RUS
BUL
BUL
BUL

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

KANCHEYV Stanislav
CEPERKO Tomas
FITSOV Hristo
VENKOQOV Konstantin
MARINOV Petar

Citizenship Date of Birth
BUL 19 JAN 1985
CZE 5 AUG 1987
BUL 11 APR 1983
BUL 18 SEP 2003
BUL 19 OCT 1994

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defender F
No. Jersey number

Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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